KMXT's Run the Rock 2017 5k

Last Name
dabhill
Bruce
Parnell
Galvizo
Blackmon
Anderson
Neff
Parnell
Peterson
Pidek
Bendix Harper
Gibbs
Borden
Macinko
Dixon
Preece
Scott
Garcia-Merritt
Nelson
Kane
Fordham
Fordham
Ranney
Eggert
Thompson
Delahunty
Verhage
Joll

Brodie
Harrison
Juell
Rauwolf
Rigterink
Panthin
Pidek
Himelbloom
Pruitt
Pruitt
Tschersich
Maker
Rauwolf
Kreta
Babbitt

First Name
tommy
Angus
Elizabeth
Dave
Emily
Todd
Shalom
Katie
Stewart
Jacob
Elizabeth
Michael
Mitch
Joe
Christian
Heather
Amy
Gabrie
Amy
Anna
Savanna
Jennifer
Cecil
Kelsey
Jamie
Elizabeth
Kelly
Selina
Clair
Juliana
Michael
Brittany
Naomi
Dawn
Rachel
Linda
Shelby
James
Hans
Jack
Jessica
Marilyn
Sarah

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Bib Number
41
38
53
28
39

136
54
55
11
64
10
47
22
36
34

6
35
19
50
14

4

5
16
17
44
29
65

3
21
18
24
33

9

8
12
61
62
63
20
32
31
51

1

Time

0:20:36
0:23:58
0:24:27
0:24:30
0:24:36
0:24:54
0:24:59
0:25:05
0:25:23
0:25:53
0:26:09
0:26:49
0:27:02
0:27:06
0:27:07
0:28:15
0:28:36
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:29:19
0:30:09
0:30:09
0:30:15
0:30:37
0:31:16
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:31:31
0:31:47
0:31:53
0:32:01
0:33:22
0:35:19
0:35:34
0:36:13
0:38:44
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:42:08
0:42:52
0:46:41
0:47:46
0:52:49



Babbitt
Kailyn
Corder
Stielstra
Wall
Murdock
Rauwolf
Rauwolf
Haffeman
Haffeman
Parnell
Lloyd
Barnes
Need
Griffin
Schneider
Leisure
Griffin

Widhalm
Zardeneta
Corder
Thompson
Sherman

Jerry
Corder
Amy
Darcio
Mike
Laurie
John
Peggy
Alden
Melissa
Jennifer
Les
Tyler
Ruth
Wetherleigh
Teri
Michelle
August

Robert
Jayden
Brian
Jesse
Nicole

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

42
43
52
58
60
45
46
48
49
57
56
27
59
26
37
23
25

15
40

0:52:49
0:53:01
0:53:01
0:55:28
0:55:28
0:55:28
0:58:21
0:58:21
1:02:37
1.02:37
1:02:40
1:.02:42
1:06:08
1:06:08
1:08:19
1:08:19
1:08:22
1:08:22



