Last Name	First Name	Gender	Bib Number	Time	
dahill	tommy	Male	41		0:20:36
Bruce	Angus	Male	38		0:23:58
Parnell	Elizabeth	Female	53		0:24:27
Galvizo	Dave	Male	28		0:24:30
Blackmon	Emily	Female	39		0:24:36
Anderson	Todd	Male	136		0:24:54
Neff	Shalom	Female	54		0:24:59
Parnell	Katie	Female	55		0:25:05
Peterson	Stewart	Male	11		0:25:23
Pidek	Jacob	Male	64		0:25:53
Bendix Harper	Elizabeth	Female	10		0:26:09
Gibbs	Michael	Male	47		0:26:49
Borden	Mitch	Male	22		0:27:02
Macinko	Joe	Male	36		0:27:06
Dixon	Christian	Male	34		0:27:07
Preece	Heather	Female	6		0:28:15
Scott	Amy	Female	35		0:28:36
Garcia-Merritt	Gabriel	Male	19		0:28:42
Nelson	Amy	Female	50		0:28:44
Kane	Anna	Female	14		0:29:19
Fordham	Savanna	Female	4		0:30:09
Fordham	Jennifer	Female	5		0:30:09
Ranney	Cecil	Male	16		0:30:15
Eggert	Kelsey	Female	17		0:30:37
Thompson	Jamie	Female	44		0:31:16
Delahunty	Elizabeth	Female	29		0:31:22
Verhage	Kelly	Female	65		0:31:23
Joll	Selina	Female	3		0:31:31
Brodie	Clair	Female	21		0:31:47
Harrison	Juliana	Female	18		0:31:53
Juell	Michael	Male	24		0:32:01
Rauwolf	Brittany	Female	33		0:33:22
Rigterink	Naomi	Female	9		0:35:19
Panthin	Dawn	Female	8		0:35:34
Pidek	Rachel	Female	12		0:36:13
Himelbloom	Linda	Female	61		0:38:44
Pruitt	Shelby	Female	62		0:40:54
Pruitt	James	Male	63		0:40:54
Tschersich	Hans	Male	20		0:42:08
Maker	Jack	Male	32		0:42:52
Rauwolf	Jessica	Female	31		0:46:41
Kreta	Marilyn	Female	51		0:47:46
Babbitt	Sarah	Female	1		0:52:49

Babbitt	Jerry	Male	2	0:52:49
Kailyn	Corder	Female	42	0:53:01
Corder	Amy	Female	43	0:53:01
Stielstra	Darcio	Male	52	0:55:28
Wall	Mike	Male	58	0:55:28
Murdock	Laurie	Female	60	0:55:28
Rauwolf	John	Male	45	0:58:21
Rauwolf	Peggy	Female	46	0:58:21
Haffeman	Alden	Male	48	1:02:37
Haffeman	Melissa	Female	49	1:02:37
Parnell	Jennifer	Female	57	1:02:40
Lloyd	Les	Male	56	1:02:42
Barnes	Tyler	Male	27	1:06:08
Need	Ruth	Female	59	1:06:08
Griffin	Wetherleigh	Female	26	1:08:19
Schneider	Teri	Female	37	1:08:19
Leisure	Michelle	Female	23	1:08:22
Griffin	August	Male	25	1:08:22
Widhalm	Robert	Male	7	
Zardeneta	Jayden	Male	15	
Corder	Brian	Male	40	
Thompson	Jesse	Male		
Sherman	Nicole	Female		